Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of BA782-E3-18 - DIODE BAND SW 100MA SOD123
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes DivisionVishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division
BA782-E3-18BA782-E3-18

also small and largely independent of the reverse voltage.
PARTS TABLE
PART ORDERING CODE TYPE MARKING REMARKS
BA782
BA782-E3-08 or BA782-E3-18
R2 Tape and reel
BA782-HE3-08 or BA782-HE3-18
BA783
BA783-E3-08 or BA783-E3-18
R3 Tape and reel
BA783-HE3-08 or BA783-HE3-18
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER TEST CONDITIONS SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
Reverse voltage VR 35 V
Forward continuous current IF 100 mA